Outer Limits Bay 1
Name Division Run1l Run 2 Run 3 Run 4
Kinsey, Doug Limited
Lorenze, John Limited
Viray, Joe Limited
Ireland, Dan Limited
Chaney, Gary Open
Wight, Steve Open
Critchfield, Steve Open
Thompson, Charles Open
Helms, Robert Production
Wright, Kevin Production
Shulman, Ed Production
McCauley, Mike Production
Wilson, John Production
Riley, Michael Production
Farmer, Dan Production
Dolson, Evan Production
Donham, Jeff Production
Bright, Aron Single Stack
Ireland, Dan Single Stack
Natalie, Kenny Single Stack
Wright, Kevin Rimfire Iron
Whittenburg, Scott Rimfire Iron
Lorenze, John Rimfire Iron
Helms, Robert Rimfire Iron
Farmer, Dan Rimfire Iron
Mitchel, Tom Rimfire Iron
Hicks, Troy Rimfire Iron
Wilson, John Rimfire Iron
Bright, Alyssa Rimfire Iron

Chaney, Gary
Crichfield, Steve
Skeel, Jim
Wright, Steve
Exline, Marvin
Viray, John
Edwards, Tom
Stokes, Richard
Albright, Don
Natalie, Kenny
Wright, Kevin
Whittenburg, Scott
Exline, Marvin
Chaney, Gary
Shulman, Ed
Wright, Steve

Rimfire Optics
Rimfire Optics
Rimfire Optics
Rimfire Optics
Rimfire Optics
Rimfire Optics
Rimfire Optics
Rimfire Optics
Rimfire Optics
Rimfire Optics
Rimfire Rifle lIron
Rimfire Rifle Iron
Rimfire Rifle Open
Rimfire Rifle Open
Rimfire Rifle Open
Rimfire Rifle Open




Skeel, Jim

Hill, Matt
Edwards, Tom
Stokes, Richard

Rimfire Rifle Open
Rimfire Rifle Open
Rimfire Rifle Open
Rimfire Rifle Open

Farmer, Dan Rimfire Rifle Open

Mears, Gerald GSSF 7.55 8.82 7.94
Kinsey, Doug GSSF 7.97 10.14 8.83
Mears, Gerald Cowboy 12.19 11.74 9.52
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21.67
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22.07
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16.91

18.48

20.66

17.11

19.37

21.08

25.81

21.49

23.16

36.74

18.8

17.38

16.06

15.01

15.02

15.42




17.43
15.51
22.11

19.5
18.63

24.31

26.94
33.45
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Roundabout Bay 2

Name Division Run1l Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Total
Kinsey, Doug Limited 16.85
Lorenze, John Limited 17.86
Viray, Joe Limited 16.32
Ireland, Dan Limited 20.12
Chaney, Gary Open 14.78
Wight, Steve Open 15.76
Critchfield, Steve Open 20.03
Thompson, Charles Open 22.67
Helms, Robert Production 17.93
Wright, Kevin Production 17.25
Shulman, Ed Production 17.83
McCauley, Mike Production 20.03
Wilson, John Production 18.9
Riley, Michael Production 22.58
Farmer, Dan Production 22.98
Dolson, Evan Production 27.36
Donham, Jeff Production 31.28
Bright, Aron Single Stack 14.56
Ireland, Dan Single Stack 21.15
Natalie, Kenny Single Stack 35.17
Wright, Kevin Rimfire Iron 10.96
Whittenburg, Scott Rimfire Iron 14.21
Lorenze, John Rimfire Iron 13.87
Helms, Robert Rimfire Iron 14.62
Farmer, Dan Rimfire Iron 21.54
Mitchel, Tom Rimfire Iron 23.96
Hicks, Troy Rimfire Iron 20.75
Wilson, John Rimfire Iron 18.58
Bright, Alyssa Rimfire Iron 21.77
Chaney, Gary Rimfire Optics 10.18
Crichfield, Steve Rimfire Optics 13.59
Skeel, Jim Rimfire Optics 12.8
Wright, Steve Rimfire Optics 26.05
Exline, Marvin Rimfire Optics 10.71
Viray, John Rimfire Optics 14.84
Edwards, Tom Rimfire Optics 12.16
Stokes, Richard Rimfire Optics 13.22
Albright, Don Rimfire Optics 13.76
Natalie, Kenny Rimfire Optics 23.53
Wright, Kevin Rimfire Rifle Iron 9.63
Whittenburg, Scott Rimfire Rifle Iron 12.85
Exline, Marvin Rimfire Rifle Open 8.66
Chaney, Gary Rimfire Rifle Open 9.88
Shulman, Ed Rimfire Rifle Open 10.48
Wright, Steve Rimfire Rifle Open 10.96




Skeel, Jim Rimfire Rifle Open 10.02
Hill, Matt Rimfire Rifle Open 11.01
Edwards, Tom Rimfire Rifle Open 11.73
Stokes, Richard Rimfire Rifle Open 13.85
Farmer, Dan Rimfire Rifle Open 58.78
Mears, Gerald GSSF 3.06 2.67 3.11 4.06 12.9
Kinsey, Doug GSSF 3.55 3.2 3.53 4.31 14.59
Mears, Gerald Cowboy 5.07 6.1 5.37 5.13 21.67
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Five to Go Bay 3

Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run4 Total
Kinsey, Doug Limited 20.96
Lorenze, John Limited 26.79
Viray, Joe Limited 22.98
Ireland, Dan Limited 30.14
Chaney, Gary Open 16.72
Wight, Steve Open 16.1
Critchfield, Steve Open 16.86
Thompson, Charles Open 28.28
Helms, Robert Production 21.97
Wright, Kevin Production 21.44
Shulman, Ed Production 22.95
McCauley, Mike Production 23.22
Wilson, John Production 25.2
Riley, Michael Production 26.27
Farmer, Dan Production 29.88
Dolson, Evan Production 32.44
Donham, Jeff Production 93.32
Bright, Aron Single Stack 20.49
Ireland, Dan Single Stack 28.48
Natalie, Kenny Single Stack 39.86
Wright, Kevin Rimfire Iron 14.55
Whittenburg, Scott Rimfire Iron 19.94
Lorenze, John Rimfire Iron 15.34
Helms, Robert Rimfire Iron 19.23
Farmer, Dan Rimfire Iron 19.65
Mitchel, Tom Rimfire Iron 27.78
Hicks, Troy Rimfire Iron 26.25
Wilson, John Rimfire Iron 25.23
Bright, Alyssa Rimfire Iron 20.9
Chaney, Gary Rimfire Optics 12.45
Crichfield, Steve Rimfire Optics 13.63
Skeel, Jim Rimfire Optics 15.13
Wright, Steve Rimfire Optics 15.1
Exline, Marvin Rimfire Optics 15.79
Viray, John Rimfire Optics 17.98
Edwards, Tom Rimfire Optics 14.97
Stokes, Richard Rimfire Optics 14.85
Albright, Don Rimfire Optics 18.56
Natalie, Kenny Rimfire Optics 23.53
Wright, Kevin Rimfire Rifle Iron 12.5
Whittenburg, Scott Rimfire Rifle Iron 13.97
Exline, Marvin Rimfire Rifle Open 11.97
Chaney, Gary Rimfire Rifle Open 11.7
Shulman, Ed Rimfire Rifle Open 13.24
Wright, Steve Rimfire Rifle Open 12.23




Skeel, Jim Rimfire Rifle Open 12.6
Hill, Matt Rimfire Rifle Open 14.11
Edwards, Tom Rimfire Rifle Open 14.44
Stokes, Richard Rimfire Rifle Open 18.39
Farmer, Dan Rimfire Rifle Open 19.24
Mears, Gerald GSSF 3.64 3.69 4.62 3.93 15.88
Kinsey, Doug GSSF 6.23 4.4 6.24 5.03 21.9
Mears, Gerald Cowboy 6.33 7.51 7.84 6.1 27.78
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Accelerator Bay 4

Name Division Run1l Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Total
Kinsey, Doug Limited 22.5
Lorenze, John Limited 22.58
Viray, Joe Limited 23.98
Ireland, Dan Limited 24.47
Chaney, Gary Open 15.72
Wight, Steve Open 17.11
Critchfield, Steve Open 20.06
Thompson, Charles Open 17.82
Helms, Robert Production 18.44
Wright, Kevin Production 19.11
Shulman, Ed Production 22.96
McCauley, Mike Production 19.91
Wilson, John Production 27.91
Riley, Michael Production 28.3
Farmer, Dan Production 36.67
Dolson, Evan Production 30.28
Donham, Jeff Production 120
Bright, Aron Single Stack 19.19
Ireland, Dan Single Stack 28.49
Natalie, Kenny Single Stack 22.75
Wright, Kevin Rimfire Iron 14.38
Whittenburg, Scott Rimfire Iron 15.43
Lorenze, John Rimfire Iron 15.27
Helms, Robert Rimfire Iron 20.41
Farmer, Dan Rimfire Iron 24.02
Mitchel, Tom Rimfire Iron 24.26
Hicks, Troy Rimfire Iron 24.69
Wilson, John Rimfire Iron 20.69
Bright, Alyssa Rimfire Iron 24.44
Chaney, Gary Rimfire Optics 13.78
Crichfield, Steve Rimfire Optics 15.37
Skeel, Jim Rimfire Optics 14.5
Wright, Steve Rimfire Optics 12.71
Exline, Marvin Rimfire Optics 14.57
Viray, John Rimfire Optics 14.24
Edwards, Tom Rimfire Optics 25.99
Stokes, Richard Rimfire Optics 19.91
Albright, Don Rimfire Optics 18.48
Natalie, Kenny Rimfire Optics 3431
Wright, Kevin Rimfire Rifle Iron 11.26
Whittenburg, Scott Rimfire Rifle Iron 17
Exline, Marvin Rimfire Rifle Open 11.08
Chaney, Gary Rimfire Rifle Open 11.46
Shulman, Ed Rimfire Rifle Open 11.37
Wright, Steve Rimfire Rifle Open 12.66




Skeel, Jim Rimfire Rifle Open 12.58
Hill, Matt Rimfire Rifle Open 12.98
Edwards, Tom Rimfire Rifle Open 13.14
Stokes, Richard Rimfire Rifle Open 13.85
Farmer, Dan Rimfire Rifle Open 14.72
Mears, Gerald GSSF 30 30 30 30 120
Kinsey, Doug GSSF 5.83 5.88 6.59 4.04 22.34
Mears, Gerald Cowboy 30 30 30 30 120
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Showdown Bay 5

Name Division Run1l Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Total
Kinsey, Doug Limited 20.5
Lorenze, John Limited 19.25
Viray, Joe Limited 20.33
Ireland, Dan Limited 25.46
Chaney, Gary Open 13.27
Wight, Steve Open 14.9
Critchfield, Steve Open 19.1
Thompson, Charles Open 18.61
Helms, Robert Production 19.05
Wright, Kevin Production 16.62
Shulman, Ed Production 20.01
McCauley, Mike Production 19.29
Wilson, John Production 23.54
Riley, Michael Production 22.88
Farmer, Dan Production 25.47
Dolson, Evan Production 25.51
Donham, Jeff Production 120
Bright, Aron Single Stack 15.84
Ireland, Dan Single Stack 26.34
Natalie, Kenny Single Stack 37.8
Wright, Kevin Rimfire Iron 14.49
Whittenburg, Scott Rimfire Iron 13.46
Lorenze, John Rimfire Iron 16.79
Helms, Robert Rimfire Iron 15.92
Farmer, Dan Rimfire Iron 21.02
Mitchel, Tom Rimfire Iron 23.18
Hicks, Troy Rimfire Iron 20.62
Wilson, John Rimfire Iron 24.04
Bright, Alyssa Rimfire Iron 22.86
Chaney, Gary Rimfire Optics 11.18
Crichfield, Steve Rimfire Optics 13.33
Skeel, Jim Rimfire Optics 12.09
Wright, Steve Rimfire Optics 11.72
Exline, Marvin Rimfire Optics 11.01
Viray, John Rimfire Optics 14.77
Edwards, Tom Rimfire Optics 12.92
Stokes, Richard Rimfire Optics 12.88
Albright, Don Rimfire Optics 16.29
Natalie, Kenny Rimfire Optics 22.4
Wright, Kevin Rimfire Rifle Iron 10.77
Whittenburg, Scott Rimfire Rifle Iron 11.63
Exline, Marvin Rimfire Rifle Open 8.61
Chaney, Gary Rimfire Rifle Open 9.29
Shulman, Ed Rimfire Rifle Open 10.49
Wright, Steve Rimfire Rifle Open 10.07




Skeel, Jim Rimfire Rifle Open 10.01
Hill, Matt Rimfire Rifle Open 12.52
Edwards, Tom Rimfire Rifle Open 13.08
Stokes, Richard Rimfire Rifle Open 11.39
Farmer, Dan Rimfire Rifle Open 14.81
Mears, Gerald GSSF 30 30 30 30 120
Kinsey, Doug GSSF 4.84 7.8 4.31 5.97 22.92
Mears, Gerald Cowboy 30 30 30 30 120
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Pendulum Bay 6

Name Division Run1l Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Total
Kinsey, Doug Limited 27.44
Lorenze, John Limited 24.4
Viray, Joe Limited 26.44
Ireland, Dan Limited 21.73
Chaney, Gary Open 18.53
Wight, Steve Open 18.34
Critchfield, Steve Open 18.83
Thompson, Charles Open 30.36
Helms, Robert Production 21.49
Wright, Kevin Production 28.28
Shulman, Ed Production 21.51
McCauley, Mike Production 26.15
Wilson, John Production 25.75
Riley, Michael Production 36.13
Farmer, Dan Production 36.2
Dolson, Evan Production 120
Donham, Jeff Production 43.92
Bright, Aron Single Stack 22.35
Ireland, Dan Single Stack 28.1
Natalie, Kenny Single Stack 39.13
Wright, Kevin Rimfire Iron 14.23
Whittenburg, Scott Rimfire Iron 18.41
Lorenze, John Rimfire Iron 16.87
Helms, Robert Rimfire Iron 22.6
Farmer, Dan Rimfire Iron 27.99
Mitchel, Tom Rimfire Iron 29.35
Hicks, Troy Rimfire Iron 28.08
Wilson, John Rimfire Iron 31.3
Bright, Alyssa Rimfire Iron 31.02
Chaney, Gary Rimfire Optics 14.41
Crichfield, Steve Rimfire Optics 16.67
Skeel, Jim Rimfire Optics 16.32
Wright, Steve Rimfire Optics 15.55
Exline, Marvin Rimfire Optics 26.12
Viray, John Rimfire Optics 18.65
Edwards, Tom Rimfire Optics 14.96
Stokes, Richard Rimfire Optics 19.66
Albright, Don Rimfire Optics 21.06
Natalie, Kenny Rimfire Optics 40.48
Wright, Kevin Rimfire Rifle Iron 12.61
Whittenburg, Scott Rimfire Rifle Iron 15.68
Exline, Marvin Rimfire Rifle Open 11.96
Chaney, Gary Rimfire Rifle Open 11.62
Shulman, Ed Rimfire Rifle Open 10.31
Wright, Steve Rimfire Rifle Open 13.33




Skeel, Jim Rimfire Rifle Open 18.3
Hill, Matt Rimfire Rifle Open 17.44
Edwards, Tom Rimfire Rifle Open 14.57
Stokes, Richard Rimfire Rifle Open 15.35
Farmer, Dan Rimfire Rifle Open 15.68
Mears, Gerald GSSF 4.92 4.21 4.14 5.54 18.81
Kinsey, Doug GSSF 6.58 5.42 6.09 9.05 27.14
Mears, Gerald Cowboy 10 8.16 7.11 7.13 32.4
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Speed Option Bay 7

Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Run3 Run 4 Total
Kinsey, Doug Limited 22.52
Lorenze, John Limited 23.26
Viray, Joe Limited 20.34
Ireland, Dan Limited 31.84
Chaney, Gary Open 17.9
Wight, Steve Open 19.12
Critchfield, Steve Open 20.51
Thompson, Charles Open 17.68
Helms, Robert Production 20.35
Wright, Kevin Production 21.06
Shulman, Ed Production 19.04
McCauley, Mike Production 22.92
Wilson, John Production 20.24
Riley, Michael Production 30.48
Farmer, Dan Production 32.55
Dolson, Evan Production 28.19
Donham, Jeff Production 37.42
Bright, Aron Single Stack 22.4
Ireland, Dan Single Stack 25.63
Natalie, Kenny Single Stack 38.85
Wright, Kevin Rimfire Iron 13.58
Whittenburg, Scott Rimfire Iron 13.52
Lorenze, John Rimfire Iron 17.03
Helms, Robert Rimfire Iron 18.8
Farmer, Dan Rimfire Iron 31.61
Mitchel, Tom Rimfire Iron 22.48
Hicks, Troy Rimfire Iron 25.61
Wilson, John Rimfire Iron 25.05
Bright, Alyssa Rimfire Iron 20.34
Chaney, Gary Rimfire Optics 13.04
Crichfield, Steve Rimfire Optics 16.17
Skeel, Jim Rimfire Optics 16.91
Wright, Steve Rimfire Optics 15.31
Exline, Marvin Rimfire Optics 14.07
Viray, John Rimfire Optics 21.26
Edwards, Tom Rimfire Optics 15.6
Stokes, Richard Rimfire Optics 19.67
Albright, Don Rimfire Optics 194
Natalie, Kenny Rimfire Optics 29.6
Wright, Kevin Rimfire Rifle Iron 16.64
Whittenburg, Scott Rimfire Rifle Iron 14.49
Exline, Marvin Rimfire Rifle Open 12.8
Chaney, Gary Rimfire Rifle Open 12.36
Shulman, Ed Rimfire Rifle Open 12.7
Wright, Steve Rimfire Rifle Open 12.52




Skeel, Jim Rimfire Rifle Open 14.02
Hill, Matt Rimfire Rifle Open 17.71
Edwards, Tom Rimfire Rifle Open 12.77
Stokes, Richard Rimfire Rifle Open 14.73
Farmer, Dan Rimfire Rifle Open 15.22
Mears, Gerald GSSF 4.37 5.12 4.35 4.1 17.94
Kinsey, Doug GSSF 6.43 5.14 6.83 6.4 24.8
Mears, Gerald Cowboy 6.67 6.57 6.34 6.32 25.9
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Smoke & Hope Bay 9

Name Division Run1 Run 2 Run 3 Run4 Total
Kinsey, Doug Limited 16.01
Lorenze, John Limited 14.94
Viray, Joe Limited 16
Ireland, Dan Limited 16.83
Chaney, Gary Open 13
Wight, Steve Open 13.17
Critchfield, Steve Open 14.8
Thompson, Charles Open 27.65
Helms, Robert Production 13.42
Wright, Kevin Production 13.02
Shulman, Ed Production 13.75
McCauley, Mike Production 16.14
Wilson, John Production 18.18
Riley, Michael Production 16.65
Farmer, Dan Production 20.26
Dolson, Evan Production 20.73
Donham, Jeff Production 21.74
Bright, Aron Single Stack 14.68
Ireland, Dan Single Stack 17.6
Natalie, Kenny Single Stack 21.57
Wright, Kevin Rimfire Iron 10.92
Whittenburg, Scott Rimfire Iron 12.25
Lorenze, John Rimfire Iron 12.94
Helms, Robert Rimfire Iron 12.6
Farmer, Dan Rimfire Iron 19.33
Mitchel, Tom Rimfire Iron 14.93
Hicks, Troy Rimfire Iron 18.57
Wilson, John Rimfire Iron 26.34
Bright, Alyssa Rimfire Iron 13.52
Chaney, Gary Rimfire Optics 11.15
Crichfield, Steve Rimfire Optics 13.48
Skeel, Jim Rimfire Optics 12.36
Wright, Steve Rimfire Optics 11.12
Exline, Marvin Rimfire Optics 13.21
Viray, John Rimfire Optics 13.64
Edwards, Tom Rimfire Optics 141
Stokes, Richard Rimfire Optics 15.53
Albright, Don Rimfire Optics 12.16
Natalie, Kenny Rimfire Optics 18.23
Wright, Kevin Rimfire Rifle Iron 9.51
Whittenburg, Scott Rimfire Rifle Iron 12.19
Exline, Marvin Rimfire Rifle Open 9.96
Chaney, Gary Rimfire Rifle Open 10.1
Shulman, Ed Rimfire Rifle Open 9.33
Wright, Steve Rimfire Rifle Open 11.46




Skeel, Jim Rimfire Rifle Open 10.86
Hill, Matt Rimfire Rifle Open 9.26
Edwards, Tom Rimfire Rifle Open 11.7
Stokes, Richard Rimfire Rifle Open 11.74
Farmer, Dan Rimfire Rifle Open 11.72
Mears, Gerald GSSF 2.65 3.05 2.92 2.98 11.6
Kinsey, Doug GSSF 3.56 3.58 3.46 2.64 13.24
Mears, Gerald Cowboy 5.39 4.87 5.09 4.69 20.04
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TOTALS

Name Division Stage 1l | Stage2 | Stage3 | Staged4 | Stage5

Kinsey, Doug Limited 22.89 16.85 20.96 22.5 20.5
Lorenze, John Limited 27.35 17.86 26.79 22.58 19.25
Viray, Joe Limited 32.53 16.32 22.98 23.98 20.33
Ireland, Dan Limited 37.93 20.12 30.14 24.47 25.46
Chaney, Gary Open 18.82 14.78 16.72 15.72 13.27
Wight, Steve Open 22.05 15.76 16.1 17.11 14.9
Critchfield, Steve Open 22.86 20.03 16.86 20.06 19.1
Thompson, Charles Open 20.44 22.67 28.28 17.82 18.61
Helms, Robert Production 27.33 17.93 21.97 18.44 19.05
Wright, Kevin Production 24.06 17.25 21.44 19.11 16.62
Shulman, Ed Production 26.95 17.83 22.95 22.96 20.01
McCauley, Mike Production 27.87 20.03 23.22 19.91 19.29
Wilson, John Production 33.9 18.9 25.2 27.91 23.54
Riley, Michael Production 30.43 22.58 26.27 28.3 22.88
Farmer, Dan Production 39.22 22.98 29.88 36.67 25.47
Dolson, Evan Production 38.32 27.36 32.44 30.28 25.51
Donham, Jeff Production 68.31 31.28 93.32 120 120
Bright, Aron Single Stack 21.67 14.56 20.49 19.19 15.84
Ireland, Dan Single Stack 39.42 21.15 28.48 28.49 26.34
Natalie, Kenny Single Stack 41.43 35.17 39.86 22.75 37.8
Wright, Kevin Rimfire Iron 20.03 10.96 14.55 14.38 14.49
Whittenburg, Scott Rimfire Iron 18.5 14.21 19.94 15.43 13.46
Lorenze, John Rimfire Iron 22.07 13.87 15.34 15.27 16.79
Helms, Robert Rimfire Iron 23.07 14.62 19.23 20.41 15.92
Farmer, Dan Rimfire Iron 27.25 21.54 19.65 24.02 21.02
Mitchel, Tom Rimfire Iron 34.1 23.96 27.78 24.26 23.18
Hicks, Troy Rimfire Iron 38.58 20.75 26.25 24.69 20.62
Wilson, John Rimfire Iron 32.81 18.58 25.23 20.69 24.04
Bright, Alyssa Rimfire Iron 50.75 21.77 20.9 24.44 22.86
Chaney, Gary Rimfire Optics 16.91 10.18 12.45 13.78 11.18
Crichfield, Steve Rimfire Optics 18.48 13.59 13.63 15.37 13.33
Skeel, Jim Rimfire Optics 20.66 12.8 15.13 14.5 12.09
Wright, Steve Rimfire Optics 17.11 26.05 15.1 12.71 11.72
Exline, Marvin Rimfire Optics 19.37 10.71 15.79 14.57 11.01
Viray, John Rimfire Optics 21.08 14.84 17.98 14.24 14.77
Edwards, Tom Rimfire Optics 25.81 12.16 14.97 25.99 12.92
Stokes, Richard Rimfire Optics 21.49 13.22 14.85 19.91 12.88
Albright, Don Rimfire Optics 23.16 13.76 18.56 18.48 16.29
Natalie, Kenny Rimfire Optics 36.74 23.53 23.53 3431 22.4
Wright, Kevin Rimfire Rifle Iron 18.8 9.63 12.5 11.26 10.77
Whittenburg, Scott Rimfire Rifle Iron 17.38 12.85 13.97 17 11.63
Exline, Marvin Rimfire Rifle Open 16.06 8.66 11.97 11.08 8.61
Chaney, Gary Rimfire Rifle Open 15.01 9.88 11.7 11.46 9.29
Shulman, Ed Rimfire Rifle Open 15.02 10.48 13.24 11.37 10.49
Wright, Steve Rimfire Rifle Open 15.42 10.96 12.23 12.66 10.07




Skeel, Jim Rimfire Rifle Open 17.43 10.02 12.6 12.58 10.01
Hill, Matt Rimfire Rifle Open 15.51 11.01 14.11 12.98 12.52
Edwards, Tom Rimfire Rifle Open 22.11 11.73 14.44 13.14 13.08
Stokes, Richard Rimfire Rifle Open 19.5 13.85 18.39 13.85 11.39
Farmer, Dan Rimfire Rifle Open 18.63 58.78 19.24 14.72 14.81
Kinsey, Doug GSSF 26.94 14.59 21.9 22.34 22.92
Mears, Gerald GSSF 24.31 12.9 15.88 120 120
Mears, Gerald Cowboy 33.45 21.67 27.78 120 120










Stage 6 | Stage7 | Stage8 | TOTAL PLACE State | Category

27.44 22.52 16.01 169.67 1

24.4 23.26 14.94 176.43 2
26.44 20.34 16 178.92 3
21.73 31.84 16.83 208.52 4
18.53 17.9 13 128.74 1
18.34 19.12 13.17 136.55 2
18.83 20.51 14.8 153.05 3
30.36 17.68 27.65 183.51 4
21.49 20.35 13.42 159.98 1
28.28 21.06 13.02 160.84 2
21.51 19.04 13.75 165 3
26.15 22.92 16.14 175.53 4
25.75 20.24 18.18 193.62 5
36.13 30.48 16.65 213.72 6

36.2 32.55 20.26 243.23 7

120 28.19 20.73 322.83 8
43.92 37.42 21.74 535.99 9
22.35 22.4 14.68 151.18 1

28.1 25.63 17.6 215.21 2
39.13 38.85 21.57 276.56 3
14.23 13.58 10.92 113.14 1
18.41 13.52 12.25 125.72 2
16.87 17.03 12.94 130.18 3

22.6 18.8 12.6 147.25 4
27.99 31.61 19.33 192.41 5
29.35 22.48 14.93 200.04 6
28.08 25.61 18.57 203.15 7

31.3 25.05 26.34 204.04 8
31.02 20.34 13.52 205.6 9
14.41 13.04 11.15 103.1 1
16.67 16.17 13.48 120.72 2
16.32 16.91 12.36 120.77 3
15.55 15.31 11.12 124.67 4
26.12 14.07 13.21 124.85 5
18.65 21.26 13.64 136.46 6
14.96 15.6 14.1 136.51 7
19.66 19.67 15.53 137.21 8
21.06 194 12.16 142.87 9
40.48 29.6 18.23 228.82 10
12.61 16.64 9.51 101.72 1
15.68 14.49 12.19 115.19 2
11.96 12.8 9.96 91.1 1
11.62 12.36 10.1 91.42 2
10.31 12.7 9.33 92.94 3
13.33 12.52 11.46 98.65 4




18.3 14.02 10.86 105.82 5
17.44 17.71 9.26 110.54 6
14.57 12.77 11.7 113.54 7
15.35 14.73 11.74 118.8 8
15.68 15.22 11.72 168.8 9
27.14 24.8 13.24 173.87 1
18.81 17.94 11.6 341.44 2

32.4 25.9 20.04| 401.24 1

=l k=l = =l =l =l = = =l k= = = = = = = = k= = = = k= = = = k= = = = k= = =1 =1 k=1 =l =1 k=1 =1 =]
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